

ITEM NO.4

COURT NO.1

SECTION IIB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CRLMP. 4647/2015 In CRIMINAL APPEAL NO. 1795/2010

B.H.THIMMAPPA @ DASARA THIMMAPPA

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KARNATAKA

Respondent(s)

(For early hearing and office report)

Date : 06/04/2015 This application was called on  
for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AMITAVA ROY

For Appellant(s) Mr. Krutin R Joshi, Adv.  
Mr. Rajesh Mahale, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Dismissed.

[ Charanjeet Kaur ]  
Court Master

[ Vinod Kulvi ]  
Asstt. Registrar